Shanghai Green Tech Co.,Ltd.
GTCAP ®
                   Axial Leads Wet Tantalum Electrolytic Capacitor        CA31 series
Please read the important notes and cautions at the end of this document.
Document Number:150538   Revision:25-Jan-15    http://www.greentechee.com    page 1
 CA31 Wet Tantalum Capacitor
(hermetic seal)
 1,Brief Introduction and Feature

Please read the important notes and cautions at the end of this document.
Document Number:150538   Revision:25-Jan-15    http://www.greentechee.com    page 3
5,How to order
(GTCA31  476 K 050 T2)
Notes：
1、Tantalum capacitors can’t been measured by multimeter (Easily cause irreversible damage and
 lead to reject)
2、Capacitance, DF measure frequency: 100Hz，U-=2.20 -1.0V，U~=1.00 -0.5V(effective value), measure method is
 by series equivalent circuit.
3、Measure leakage current above 125℃,please use derated voltage. DLC read within 5 minute.
4、Special size and big capacitance products, please negotiate with us
GT CA31 476 K 050 1
Brand Name Type Capacitance Tolerance DC voltage Case code
Green Tech
Axial Wet
Electrolytic
Tantalum
Capacitor
476: 47X106(pF)This is
expressed in picofarads.
The first two digits are the
significant figures. The
third is the number of
zeros to follow.
K=±10%
 M=±20%
15V=015
25V=025
30V=030
50V=050
60V=060
100V=100
125V=125
See table 2